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 Po. 1 - # 432 VAN ERP I. - Yamaha 14:07.574
Race time

1 1:59.219 18:37:15.465

2 1:59.258 18:39:14.723

3 1:57.185 18:41:11.908

4 2:00.303 18:43:12.211

5 1:58.812 18:45:11.023

6 1:59.639 18:47:10.662

7 2:00.114 18:49:10.776

 Po. 2 - # 456 COLMER O. - Husqvarna + 11.635
Diff. First

1 1:59.078 18:37:13.210

2 2:01.115 18:39:14.325

3 2:01.140 18:41:15.465

4 2:01.710 18:43:17.175

5 2:00.699 18:45:17.874

6 2:02.351 18:47:20.225

7 2:02.186 18:49:22.411

 Po. 3 - # 566 ALM L. - Husqvarna + 12.023
Diff. First

1 2:06.423 18:37:23.680

2 2:00.197 18:39:23.877

3 2:02.619 18:41:26.496

4 2:01.509 18:43:28.005

5 1:58.301 18:45:26.306

6 1:57.896 18:47:24.202

7 1:58.597 18:49:22.799

 Po. 4 - # 71 SANNA A. - KTM + 12.712
Diff. First

1 2:02.359 18:37:17.836

2 2:00.277 18:39:18.113

3 2:00.653 18:41:18.766

4 2:00.450 18:43:19.216

5 2:00.872 18:45:20.088

6 2:01.639 18:47:21.727

7 2:01.761 18:49:23.488

 Po. 5 - # 721 KHABIROV I. - KTM + 23.216
Diff. First

1 2:08.159 18:37:25.390

2 2:01.248 18:39:26.638

3 2:01.949 18:41:28.587

4 2:03.194 18:43:31.781

5 2:02.240 18:45:34.021

6 1:59.430 18:47:33.451

7 2:00.541 18:49:33.992

 Po. 6 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM + 29.383
Diff. First

1 2:02.525 18:37:20.922

2 1:59.367 18:39:20.289

3 1:59.616 18:41:19.905

4 2:09.714 18:43:29.619

5 2:09.388 18:45:39.007

6 1:59.515 18:47:38.522

7 2:01.637 18:49:40.159

 Po. 7 - # 19 KUNIC L. - Yamaha + 31.516
Diff. First

1 2:08.216 18:37:28.675

2 2:02.349 18:39:31.024

3 2:01.600 18:41:32.624

4 2:01.997 18:43:34.621

5 2:03.458 18:45:38.079

6 2:01.615 18:47:39.694

7 2:02.598 18:49:42.292

 Po. 8 - # 714 OZOLINS M. - Husqvarna + 32.571
Diff. First

1 2:10.272 18:37:27.787

2 2:02.218 18:39:30.005

3 2:01.777 18:41:31.782

4 2:01.183 18:43:32.965

5 2:04.121 18:45:37.086

6 2:01.612 18:47:38.698

7 2:04.649 18:49:43.347

 Po. 9 - # 447 KLEJSMID J. - Husqvarna + 33.259
Diff. First

1 2:10.335 18:37:28.140

2 2:04.576 18:39:32.716

3 2:01.913 18:41:34.629

4 2:01.371 18:43:36.000

5 2:03.908 18:45:39.908

6 2:01.774 18:47:41.682

7 2:02.353 18:49:44.035

 Po. 10 - # 598 MEYER A. - KTM + 34.369
Diff. First

1 2:11.568 18:37:30.429

2 2:01.120 18:39:31.549

3 2:01.693 18:41:33.242

4 2:03.809 18:43:37.051

5 2:03.734 18:45:40.785

6 2:02.094 18:47:42.879

7 2:02.266 18:49:45.145

 Po. 11 - # 743 LUSIS R. - KTM + 34.900
Diff. First

1 2:10.395 18:37:31.721

2 2:03.843 18:39:35.564

3 2:02.412 18:41:37.976

4 2:00.126 18:43:38.102

5 2:04.193 18:45:42.295

6 2:01.363 18:47:43.658

7 2:02.018 18:49:45.676

 Po. 12 - # 205 BOUGHEN K. - Husqvarna + 40.586
Diff. First

1 2:08.519 18:37:26.661

2 2:01.886 18:39:28.547

3 2:02.357 18:41:30.904

4 2:05.835 18:43:36.739

5 2:04.841 18:45:41.580

6 2:05.330 18:47:46.910

7 2:04.452 18:49:51.362

Fastest lap: 1:57.185 

1/4Pietramurata, Saturday 13 July 2019© MGMTiming



World MX Junior Cup 85 - Last Chance

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 13 - # 44 YOUNG B. - KTM + 41.040
Diff. First

1 2:12.160 18:37:31.619

2 2:05.407 18:39:37.026

3 2:01.601 18:41:38.627

4 2:00.824 18:43:39.451

5 2:03.985 18:45:43.436

6 2:04.317 18:47:47.753

7 2:04.063 18:49:51.816

 Po. 14 - # 614 WLODARCZAK O. - Husqvarna + 47.044
Diff. First

1 2:09.449 18:37:26.087

2 2:01.429 18:39:27.516

3 2:01.847 18:41:29.363

4 2:04.259 18:43:33.622

5 2:15.723 18:45:49.345

6 2:03.784 18:47:53.129

7 2:04.691 18:49:57.820

 Po. 15 - # 70 RUDOLPH L. - KTM + 47.810
Diff. First

1 2:01.492 18:37:16.477

2 2:00.762 18:39:17.239

3 2:00.802 18:41:18.041

4 2:27.083 18:43:45.124

5 2:05.157 18:45:50.281

6 2:04.664 18:47:54.945

7 2:03.641 18:49:58.586

 Po. 16 - # 55 KIRK D. - KTM + 50.785
Diff. First

1 2:10.359 18:37:30.041

2 2:05.247 18:39:35.288

3 2:05.002 18:41:40.290

4 2:03.934 18:43:44.224

5 2:05.520 18:45:49.744

6 2:05.735 18:47:55.479

7 2:06.082 18:50:01.561

 Po. 17 - # 645 STEPHAN R. - KTM + 50.786
Diff. First

1 2:04.450 18:37:20.215

2 2:02.384 18:39:22.599

3 2:03.396 18:41:25.995

4 2:03.004 18:43:28.999

5 2:07.082 18:45:36.081

6 2:02.007 18:47:38.088

7 2:02.852 18:49:40.940

 Po. 18 - # 494 WERNER M. - Suzuki + 51.418
Diff. First

1 2:04.430 18:37:37.760

2 2:05.334 18:39:43.094

3 2:03.411 18:41:46.505

4 2:02.185 18:43:48.690

5 2:07.121 18:45:55.811

6 2:01.553 18:47:57.364

7 2:04.830 18:50:02.194

 Po. 19 - # 15 BREJC B. - Husqvarna + 52.176
Diff. First

1 2:11.232 18:37:29.571

2 2:07.290 18:39:36.861

3 2:05.061 18:41:41.922

4 2:04.512 18:43:46.434

5 2:04.506 18:45:50.940

6 2:05.565 18:47:56.505

7 2:06.447 18:50:02.952

 Po. 20 - # 444 GSCHWENTNER M. - KTM + 52.643
Diff. First

1 2:09.794 18:37:34.092

2 2:04.930 18:39:39.022

3 2:05.054 18:41:44.076

4 2:05.044 18:43:49.120

5 2:04.948 18:45:54.068

6 2:04.208 18:47:58.276

7 2:05.143 18:50:03.419

 Po. 21 - # 27 PETERSON M. - KTM + 54.962
Diff. First

1 2:07.136 18:37:23.448

2 2:02.757 18:39:26.205

3 2:02.014 18:41:28.219

4 2:04.489 18:43:32.708

5 2:24.290 18:45:56.998

6 2:03.666 18:48:00.664

7 2:05.074 18:50:05.738

 Po. 22 - # 110 PAAT R. - KTM + 55.986
Diff. First

1 2:13.366 18:37:31.207

2 2:07.344 18:39:38.551

3 2:04.465 18:41:43.016

4 2:05.347 18:43:48.363

5 2:06.482 18:45:54.845

6 2:05.229 18:48:00.074

7 2:06.688 18:50:06.762

 Po. 23 - # 28 OSEK J. - Husqvarna + 1:03.707
Diff. First

1 2:14.112 18:37:33.236

2 2:06.352 18:39:39.588

3 2:06.344 18:41:45.932

4 2:07.673 18:43:53.605

5 2:07.997 18:46:01.602

6 2:07.070 18:48:08.672

7 2:05.811 18:50:14.483

 Po. 24 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. - Husqvarna + 1:04.495
Diff. First

1 2:09.103 18:37:28.826

2 2:34.357 18:40:03.417

3 2:07.477 18:42:10.894

4 2:01.630 18:44:12.524

5 2:02.151 18:46:14.675

6 1:58.663 18:48:13.338

7 2:01.933 18:50:15.271

Fastest lap: 1:57.185 
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 Po. 25 - # 655 PIKAND R. - KTM + 1:06.352
Diff. First

1 2:13.873 18:37:35.908

2 2:07.995 18:39:43.903

3 2:06.778 18:41:50.681

4 2:05.823 18:43:56.504

5 2:07.187 18:46:03.691

6 2:05.681 18:48:09.372

7 2:07.756 18:50:17.128

 Po. 26 - # 48 MC LELLAN N. - KTM + 1:08.130
Diff. First

1 2:21.209 18:37:41.395

2 2:07.340 18:39:48.735

3 2:03.781 18:41:52.516

4 2:04.875 18:43:57.391

5 2:07.399 18:46:04.790

6 2:07.316 18:48:12.106

7 2:06.800 18:50:18.906

 Po. 27 - # 84 KOWALSKI J. - Husqvarna + 1:12.063
Diff. First

1 2:16.029 18:37:35.168

2 2:07.468 18:39:42.636

3 2:05.408 18:41:48.044

4 2:06.347 18:43:54.391

5 2:08.741 18:46:03.132

6 2:07.948 18:48:11.283

7 2:11.556 18:50:22.839

 Po. 28 - # 711 MASLOVS K. - Husqvarna + 1:23.392
Diff. First

1 2:03.407 18:37:18.674

2 2:00.920 18:39:19.594

3 2:01.199 18:41:20.793

4 2:00.536 18:43:21.329

5 2:01.667 18:45:22.996

6 2:01.851 18:47:24.847

7 3:09.321 18:50:34.168

 Po. 29 - # 50 TILEN D. - Husqvarna + 1:23.727
Diff. First

1 2:09.931 18:37:44.975

2 2:09.229 18:39:54.204

3 2:10.251 18:42:04.455

4 2:06.430 18:44:10.885

5 2:07.899 18:46:18.784

6 2:08.268 18:48:27.052

7 2:07.451 18:50:34.503

 Po. 30 - # 520 NEVIMA J. - Husqvarna + 1:27.631
Diff. First

1 2:07.388 18:37:36.221

2 2:03.915 18:39:40.136

3 2:03.156 18:41:43.292

4 2:03.994 18:43:47.286

5 2:26.385 18:46:13.671

6 2:15.627 18:48:29.298

7 2:09.109 18:50:38.407

 Po. 31 - # 128 TOWNSEND K. - KTM + 1:30.351
Diff. First

1 2:17.337 18:37:37.401

2 2:09.894 18:39:47.295

3 2:09.720 18:41:57.015

4 2:10.336 18:44:07.351

5 2:08.977 18:46:16.328

6 2:12.793 18:48:29.121

7 2:12.006 18:50:41.127

 Po. 32 - # 450 GRUNDY L. - KTM + 1:31.068
Diff. First

1 2:18.197 18:37:39.204

2 2:11.140 18:39:50.344

3 2:10.253 18:42:00.814

4 2:08.453 18:44:09.267

5 2:08.264 18:46:17.531

6 2:12.221 18:48:29.752

7 2:12.092 18:50:41.844

 Po. 33 - # 93 KOSIAVELOS N. - KTM + 1:39.250
Diff. First

1 2:17.174 18:37:39.389

2 2:10.137 18:39:49.526

3 2:23.761 18:42:13.287

4 2:07.657 18:44:20.944

5 2:08.174 18:46:29.118

6 2:08.830 18:48:37.948

7 2:12.078 18:50:50.026

 Po. 34 - # 141 GANOTIS D. - Husqvarna + 1:39.711
Diff. First

1 2:16.430 18:37:40.600

2 2:13.900 18:39:54.718

3 2:13.009 18:42:07.727

4 2:12.511 18:44:20.238

5 2:09.964 18:46:30.202

6 2:09.905 18:48:40.107

7 2:10.380 18:50:50.487

 Po. 35 - # 155 VERBURGH T. - KTM + 1:58.480
Diff. First

1 2:20.714 18:37:42.262

2 2:11.152 18:39:53.414

3 2:10.107 18:42:03.521

4 2:11.399 18:44:14.920

5 2:13.784 18:46:28.704

6 2:25.068 18:48:53.772

7 2:15.484 18:51:09.256

 Po. 36 - # 784 MUKIMKHANOV E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:05.087 18:37:21.813

2 2:01.411 18:39:23.224

3 2:04.044 18:41:27.268

4 2:03.932 18:43:31.200

5 2:04.033 18:45:35.233

6 2:00.153 18:47:35.386

Fastest lap: 1:57.185 
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 Po. 37 - # 2 ROHDE E. - Kawasaki + 5 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:14.007 18:37:34.828

2 2:06.629 18:39:41.457

 Po. 38 - # 24 GEORGIEV H. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:08.557 18:37:39.995

2 2:10.840 18:39:50.835

Fastest lap: 1:57.185 
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